
Board of Trustees Meeting Dates

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 6:00 p.m.
*Monday, November 25, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 6:00 p.m.
*Monday, May 19, 2025 6:00 p.m.

*Note - Meeting is on Monday

Finance Committee Meeting Dates

Monday, August 26, 2024 4:00 p.m.
Monday, September 23, 2024 4:00 p.m.
Monday, November 25, 2024 4:00 p.m.
Monday, January 20, 2025 4:00 p.m.
Monday, February 24, 2025 4:00 p.m.
Monday, April 21, 2025 4:00 p.m.
Monday, May 19, 2025 4:00 p.m.

Education Committee Meeting Dates

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 6:00 p.m.


